

L20000248118

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
lett





900438118519

10/21/24--01007--018 **25.00

2024 NOV 25 AM 8: 20

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

porations				
rface Technologies				
Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.			
ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
Helen Katz				
	Name of Person			
	Firm/Company			
6481 Enclave Way				
	Address			
Boca Raton Florida 33496				
	City/State and Zip Code			
Helen570555@gmail.com	to be used for future appual report to	utication)		
		, included,		
oncerning this matter, prease ex				
Robert katz				
f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number		
ne following amount:				
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
s <u>s:</u> Section	Street Address: Registration S	Section		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations		
		Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810		
	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted and fee(s) are submitted and fee(s) are submitted as a submit	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: Helen Katz Name of Person Firm/Company 6481 Enclave Way Address Boca Raton Florida 33496 City/State and Zip Code Helen570555@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not concerning this matter, please call: 561		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF MENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Viral Air Surface Technologies				:
(Name of the Limited	Liability Comp: Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our i Liability Company)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L20000248118	oility Company	were filed on 08/13/2020		and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:			
If amending name, enter the new name of ti	he limited fiab	ility company here:		
AST STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS LLC				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the work	Is "Limited Liahi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbrevi	ation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:		6481 Enclave Way		
Principal office uddress MUST BE A STREET.	Boca Raton Florida 3349	6	SECTOR SECTION S	
				-i- C
nter new mailing address, if applicable:				S
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>			SOF
				moy o
I the second transfer of the second s				_ <u></u>
. If amending the registered agent and/or reg gent and/or the new registered office address l	istered office : here:	address on our records, <u>c</u>	enter the name of	the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:	Helen Katz-		=	
New Registered Office Address:	6481 Enclave V			
		Enter Florida street a	uldress	
	Boca Raton		_, Florida <u>33496</u> _	1
		City		p Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

_____ UChange

						 -
			***			<u>i</u>
						Ť
						-
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-11-1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-				—
<u></u>	·	• •			 	-
		······································				
				·	··	
			**		<u>,</u>	
	···		_ ,	·		
Effective date, if oth fun effective date is listen Note: If the date inser document's effective d	ted in this block doc	s not meet the app	dicable statutory fi	(op more than 90 days aff ling requirements, the	tional) er filing.) Pursuant his date will not b	to 605,020 oc listed a
record specifies a del d is filed.	ayed effective date, b	out not an effectiv	e time, at 12:01 a.r	n, on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day	y after th
Dated						
	Signatur	c of a member or a	uthorized representat	ve of a member		
		7	-			

Filing Fee: \$25.00